
Pt6—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 4,1984

Adams Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dl5)

Penn Gate Farm
Duchess

Rebel Acres
3 4 1 300 19,790

60 3
Pmey Lane Guernseys

Pedaha 2
M J Starner& Sons

11 3
79 3

Frank Ludwig
Kelyl32 3

Leroy Basehoar
25

Donald Todt
Skylark
51
63

Kraybill Miller
Lass
Cass
Blackie

Khng Ayr Farm
Joy 3

Buttonwood Farms
Amber 3

James E Miller
Celest

Roy A Weaner Jr
65 3

Lagging Stream Farm
Glory 3
Sat el it 3
Stacey 3
Marilyn 3
Michell 3
Sarah 3
Jackie 3

Kehr Acres
19 3
45 3
83 3
95 3

John J Hess
Adohr
Cookie

Wm Inskip
70

Ray Dutterer
135 3

Shamrock Farm
111 3

El Rho Farm
Melissa 3
Shiny 3
Loretta 3
Hmdue 3
Jill 3
Tillie 3

Roberta Linda Meyers
53 3

Velow Buttercup Farm
85 3
96 3
6 3
113 3
22 3
33 3

305
305
305
305
305
286

18,966
18,290
18,795
18,529
19,253
15,553

809
678
874
733
722
696

POURED REINFORCED
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
• Circular
• Retain!
• Gravity
• Receive
• Slatted
• Baseme

Bulletin

JWK

We are qualified to handle any poured concrete job you may
need We use a practical aluminum forming system to create
concrete structures of maximum strength and durability. For a
highly satisfactory jobat an affordable price, get in touch with us.

POURED FOR DURABILITY

Croffdcile /111
concrete walls, inc.l: 181

BRICK CHURCH RD. LEOLA, PA. 17540

FOR SALES & LAYOUT CONTACT
GROFFDALE POURED WALLS (717) 656-2016
JAKE KING (717)656-7566

176
75

98
49
44
4-3

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305

305

305
305
302

255
305
305

305

305

305

305

20,819
14,748
19,753
16,530

15,749

17,688
17,686

17,036

15,799

20,508
21,088
17,763

18,894
17,611
21,391

18,916

18,619

12,236

15,002

17,725
18,883
17,265
13,929
19,150
14,391
17,253

16.073
19,438
18,686
20,997

19,060
16,137

20 180

14,105

18,637

19,596
17,013
18,317
21,913
15,579
14,020

18,964

11 2

3 6 11

3 8-6
3 4-6
3 4-4

3 7-0
3 5-7
3 4-10

2 74

5-5
5 7
5 2
5-0
4-4
4-5
2 11

7-6
70
5 11
4-4

303
301
305
305

305
305

305

305

298

305
295
305
305
305
280

305

129
60
90
64

Wayne HRodgers
21 3

Pleasent Acres
15 3

Weim Sharr Farms
18 3

8
1
111
19

Grove Bros
51
11
42

Eugene Witter
Jill
Delons
Amy

Way Bnte Farms
22
78
88
6

Leroy Deputy
Wonder
Judy
Candice
Mandett

Getty Acres
203
303
345
360
396
404 3

Robert L Rohrbaugh
10 3
74 3
25 3

Ber Crk
Lanet 3

George I Lauchman
Spot 3

Bowlder Valley
29 3

MiltonR Hoffman
7 3

Knud A Hermansen
189 3
158 3

Richard K Herr
115 3
126 3
Bambi 3
111 3
98 3

781

666
704
790
704

693

672
805

771

663

756
842
718

661
698
770

730

718

663

705

661
686
603
705

797
650

883

650

903

738
662
692
679
665
691

656

3 2
48
40
43

84
110

4 1
35
3 2
34

3-10
34
2 11
20
20

305
305
305
305
305

16,512
18,329
17,736
14,721
14,260

44
3 7
3 7
44
46

726
682
662
654
654

OWNER

305 18,680 659

5 11 305 14,511 673

84
7 10
5-6
45
40
24
2 7

305
305
305

21,428
19,730
20,341
18,379
18,290
15,979
17,117

5-0
50
3 11

305
274
305

18,569
20,703
18,279

17,891
16,223
18i697

66
4-4
4-6
4 1

305
305
305
305

19,187
20,031
15,092
16,939

38
40
50
40

673
667
787

671
682
773

89
5-10
4 11
4-8

305
305
305
305

20,496
16,540
21,266
19,998

33
4 1
34
40

737
794
751
678

677
684
724
805

292
295
305
305
305
305

18,713
16,311
23,781
20,829
21,721
17,067

668
688
692
689
728
674

POTTER COUNTY DHIA
JuneReport

no days us.
MD COW IN MILK MILK

284
294
305

15,588
18,657
19,650

707
677
806

Ivan Kibbe Jr RH 93 3 90 1 19,741
Ivan Smoker&Sons RH 94 7 86 2 20,053
Jack Thomas Sr Mx 44 1 87 2 19,919
Robert Francis RH 41 9 79 3 18,307
Snyder Farms RH 35 4 86 2 18,219
George Barker RH 64 1 84 4 18,289
Jay N Heisey RH 73 4 87 3 18,509
John CTraub R&GH 40 8 85 5 18,240
JackKnowlton RH 55 7 89 0 18,798
GuyDunn RH 54 2 87 3 18,422
R Own Farms RH 67 0 85 1 18,335
Dale Hoffman R&GH 64 0 88 1 20 011

PotterCounty CowsWith Lactations
Over #750 Butterfat

days us. K
in mu mu FAT■REED AGE

OWNER
NAME OR NON ICR

Paul Buck
Posy

R Own Farms
Jolene
Shirley
Boots

Guy Dunn
Delight
Trance
Bubbles

Ivan Kibbe Jr
Olga
Velvet
Tulip
Cassie
Silver
Noel

JackKnowlton
Elsie

Alvin Miller
#2Bl H
#293 H

Ivan Smoker&Sons
Arrow H
Lon H

Carl Erway Farm
#5B H

Robert Francis
Pet H

Snyder Farms
Goldlox H

Charles Cornell
Pauline FI

Dean Lampman
Pam FI

Dale Floffman
Carme FI

John FI Lehman
Acorn H

JackThomas Sr
Pebbles H
Clara FI
Silky H

305

305
305
305

4 5
3-7
3-10-

305
305
305

8-8
8-4
5-11
5-7
4-2
3-6

305 17,895 727

305
305
305
300
305
305

17,933

305 19,702 683

611 305 18,800 697

411 305 22,753 781

305
305

17,687
16,983

678
662

8-9
610
5-10
58
5-6

304
305
305
305
305

17,614
23,084
20,531
17,795
19,045

40
4 2
39
40
3 5

703
971
806
718
672

305

5-10
5-8

305
305

288
290

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
305
296

20,137
25,105
22,066

21,365
20,668
20,618

26,025
20,090
25,597
19,146
19,847
20,632

22,676

19,528
18,243

20,687
23,500

23,415

20,601

22,966

20,175

21,659

21,783

22,032

24,714
23,729
23,547

Fast track
to egg cost reduction

'£

Chore Times, MfcALMAhTER
FeedKar traveling feeder can

help you get your egg costs on track
Here s how

one end of the row to the other - birds
at the front cant “highgrade" the feed

We’d like to talk to you about the
other ways the nearly 200 feeders
we’ve sold are helping owners Our
FeedKar is now standard on all Chore
Time brood grow and layer cages
our famous shallow PYRAMID and
new deep PYRAMID our 3 and

1 The typical chain feeder uses I* ihp
to feed each cage tier- 6 hp fora 4
high Our hopper system traveling on
tracks is pulled by a cable using only
• 4 hp - a 95"<» energy reduction 1

'■> ' 2 Cutsfeeder maintenance and labor
costs to virtually ‘ zero

" You know what
a chain feeder costs to maintain 1

4 high SSS
Find out more about the FeedKar -

plus our line ofcage systems and the
Chore Time ‘total package” of feed
bins auger ventilation and waterers

NORTHEAST AGRI SYSTEMS, INC

PO Box 187
Fitchville, CT 06334
Phone (203)642-7529

Local Representative
DAVID NEWMAN
(717) 299-9905


